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B DELORME

Exit 17A to Finish - Directions

XMap® 5.0 Professional

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Exit 17A 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (WNW) |on 1-210 W (Foothill Fwy) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|16.65 mi |Keep left (W) onto [I-5Nramp 00:18:45 16.65 mi
in|{0.49 mi Keep left (NW) on I-5 N ramp 00:20:01 17.14 mi
in|{0.09 mi Go straight (NW) onto [I-5N 00:20:15 17.24 mi
: : : Antelope Valley Fwy (SR 14) :
in{1.11 mi Keep right (NE) onto |ramp 162 |00:21:33 18.35 mi
in[39.72 mi  |Keep right (NNE) |onto |W Avenue M ramp 01:04:53 58.07 mi
in|0.29 mi Turn right (E) onto (W Avenue M 01:05:18 58.36 mi
in|1.24 mi Keep right (E) onto (E Avenue M 01:07:23 59.60 mi
in|{9.08 mi Turn left (N) onto |90th St E 01:22:43 68.68 mi
in3.02 mi Turn right (E) onto (E AvenueJ 01:27:49 71.70 mi
in|2.03 mi Turn right (S) onto (110th StE 01:31:15 73.74 mi
in|{0.00 mi Turn left (E) onto (E AvenueJ 01:31:15 73.74 mi
in{2.02 mi Turn left (N) onto |130th St E 01:34:40 75.77 mi
in[1.02 mi Turn right (E) onto (E Avenue | 01:37:06 76.79 mi
@ |in|0.75 mi Finish at Finish 01:38:53 77.54 mi
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"™ DELORME

Start at Exit 17A.

e\

Keep left (NW (T)) on I-5 N ramp.

WIS HIST

Keep right (NNE (T)) on to W Avenue M

Exit 17A to Finish - Turn Details XMap® 5.0 Professional

Go straight (WNW (T)) on I-210 W Keep left (W (T)) on to I-5 N ramp.
(Foothill Fwy).

B i\

Go straight (NW (T)) on to I-5 N. Keep right (NE (T)) on to Antelope
Valley Fwy (SR 14) ramp.

Turn right (E (T)) on to W Avenue M. Keep right (E (T)) on to E Avenue M.

ramp.
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 12,800
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E AVENUE M

Turn left (N (T)) on to 90th St E.

110THSTE

e

[ 3 LS HIOTT

Turn left (E (T)) on to E Avenue J.

N34 704037

Exit 17A to Finish - Turn Details

90TH ST

E
GRAPHIC s7;

E AVENUE J

XMap® 5.0 Professional

110THST E

E%

XA W117 885607

Finish at Finish.

Turn right (E (T)) on to E Avenue J.

Turn left (N (T)) on to 130th St E.

JUISHIOTT

Turn right (S (T)) on to 110th St E.

gl ~
r

Turn right (E (T)) on to E Avenue I.
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